Ul7 - ALLIEVI - DPPO - GIRONE UNICO

classifica completa 9° giornata

SQUADRA
' CF 2001 CASALE FATTORIA

FIRENZE OVEST
GALCIANESE
JOLO CALCIO

LA QUERCE 2009
LANCIOTTO CAMPI
MEZZANA

PRATO NORD
SIGNA 1914 b
TAVOLA 1924

TOBBIANA 1949

R XX

VALBISENZIO
CALCIOACADEMY

VIRTUS COMEANA

risultati della 9° giornata
29/11/2025

29/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025

29/11/2025
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